Rohit Cutting Tools India
Helping World Manufacturing Reduce Costs Since 1963
PL-51 w.e.f 15-Dec-2018
{ GST Extra As Applicable }
Carbide End Mills  Ball Nose
(GP and HP End Mills)
SERIES
GROUP Series Dia

221200100R2.0-N 20 50 100 20 R2.0 ₹ 13,077
Series 321
Ordering Code Flute
Diameter (D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter (D2)
Corner Radius
(R) PL-51
321030050R0.5-N 3 12 50 4 R0.5 ₹ 1,482
CR3AHCR0016 4 16 50 6 R0.5 ₹ 1,791
321040075R0.5-N 4 20 75 6 R0.5 ₹ 2,223
321050050R0.5-N 5 16 50 6 R0.5 ₹ 1,842
CR3AHCR0024 6 16 50 6 R0.5 ₹ 1,776
CR3AHCR0032 6 25 75 6 R0.5 ₹ 2,196
CR3AHCR0040 8 20 60 8 R1.0 ₹ 2,457
CR3AHCR0057 8 30 75 8 R1.0 ₹ 2,760
CR3AHCR0065 8 40 100 8 R1.0 ₹ 3,369
CR3AHCR0099 10 30 75 10 R1.0 ₹ 3,846
CR3AHCR0073 10 30 75 10 R1.5 ₹ 3,846
CR3AHCR0081 10 40 100 10 R1.5 ₹ 4,632
CR3AHCR00B9 12 30 75 12 R1.0 ₹ 4,929
CR3AHCR00A1 12 30 75 12 R1.5 ₹ 4,929
321120100R1.5-N 12 40 100 12 R1.5 ₹ 5,988
321140100R2.0-N 14 40 100 14 R2.0 ₹ 8,082
321160100R2.0-N 16 40 100 16 R2.0 ₹ 10,044
321180100R2.0-N 18 40 100 18 R2.0 ₹ 12,555

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 224
Ordering Code Flute
Diameter (D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall Length
(L1)
Shank
Diameter (D2) PL-51
224030050-N 3 12 50 4 ₹ 1,170
224040050-N 4 16 50 6 ₹ 1,419
224040075-N 4 20 75 6 ₹ 1,776
224050050-N 5 16 50 6 ₹ 1,419
224060050-N 6 16 50 6 ₹ 1,332
224060075-N 6 25 75 6 ₹ 1,731
224080060-N 8 20 60 8 ₹ 1,917
224080075-N 8 30 75 8 ₹ 2,337
224080100-N 8 40 100 8 ₹ 2,925
224100075-N 10 30 75 10 ₹ 3,054
224100100-N 10 40 100 10 ₹ 3,825
224120075-N 12 30 75 12 ₹ 3,933
224120100-N 12 40 100 12 ₹ 4,938

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 406
Ordering Code R
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Reach
Length (L3)
Overall
Length (L4)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
Neck Taper
Angle PL-51
406020601-L 1 2 23 60 6 1O30' ₹ 2,880
406020605-L 1 2 23 60 6 5O ₹ 2,880
406020803-L 1 2 41 80 6 3O ₹ 3,219
406030753-L 1.5 3 32 75 6 3O ₹ 3,219
406030901-L 1.5 3 52 90 6 1O30' ₹ 4,404
406040753-L 2 4.0 28 75 6 3O ₹ 3,132
406040901-L 2 4.0 49 90 6 1O30' ₹ 3,726
406050803-L 2.5 5.0 41 80 8 3O ₹ 4,530
406051001-L 2.5 5.0 61 100 8 1O30' ₹ 5,757
406060803-L 3 6 34 80 8 3O ₹ 4,740
406061001-L 3 6 53 100 8 1O30' ₹ 6,180
406080803-L 4 8 36 80 10 3O ₹ 6,390
406081001-L 4 8 55 100 10 1O30' ₹ 8,547
406100803-L 5 10 40 80 12 3O ₹ 8,211
406101001-L 5 10 59 100 12 1O30' ₹ 11,004
406121103-L 6 12 63 110 16 3O ₹ 20,310
406121301-L 6 12 83 130 16 1O30' ₹ 25,389

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 305
Ordering Code
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Flute
Length  (L1)
Overall
Length (L3)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
Reach
Length (L2) PL-51
30501506-N 1.5 2 50 4 6 ₹ 1,392
30501510-N 1.5 2 50 4 10 ₹ 1,410
30502008-N 2.0 3 50 4 8 ₹ 1,332
30502012-N 2.0 3 50 4 12 ₹ 1,347
30502016-N 2.0 3 50 4 16 ₹ 1,476
30502020-N 2.0 3 50 4 20 ₹ 1,476
30502508-N 2.5 4 50 4 8 ₹ 1,332
30502512-N 2.5 4 50 4 12 ₹ 1,347
30502516-N 2.5 4 50 4 16 ₹ 1,476
30502520-N 2.5 4 50 4 20 ₹ 1,476
30503008-N 3.0 5 50 6 8 ₹ 1,728
30503012-N 3.0 5 50 6 12 ₹ 1,716
30503016-N 3.0 5 60 6 16 ₹ 1,923
30503020-N 3.0 5 60 6 20 ₹ 2,010
30503025-N 3.0 5 75 6 25 ₹ 2,208
30504012-N 4.0 6 50 6 12 ₹ 1,728
30504016-N 4.0 6 60 6 16 ₹ 1,929
30504020-N 4.0 6 75 6 20 ₹ 2,139
30504025-N 4.0 6 75 6 25 ₹ 2,055
30504030-N 4.0 6 75 6 30 ₹ 2,208
30504035-N 4.0 6 75 6 35 ₹ 2,286
Series 306
Ordering Code R
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Overall
Length (L3)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
Reach
Length (L2) PL-51
30601506-N 0.75 2 50 4 6 ₹ 1,614
30601510-N 0.75 2 50 4 10 ₹ 1,686
30602008-N 1 2.0 50 4 8 ₹ 1,542
30602012-N 1 2.0 50 4 12 ₹ 1,611
30602016-N 1 2 50 4 16 ₹ 1,752
30602020-N 1 2 50 4 20 ₹ 1,752
30602508-N 1.25 3 50 4 8 ₹ 1,542
30602512-N 1.25 3 50 4 12 ₹ 1,611
30602516-N 1.25 2.5 50 4 16 ₹ 1,752
30602520-N 1.25 2.5 50 4 20 ₹ 1,752
30603008-N 1.5 3.0 50 6 8 ₹ 1,875
30603012-N 1.5 3.0 50 6 12 ₹ 1,938
30603016-N 1.5 3 60 6 16 ₹ 2,187
30603020-N 1.5 3 60 6 20 ₹ 2,286
30603025-N 1.5 3 75 6 25 ₹ 2,484
30604012-N 2 4 50 6 12 ₹ 1,875
30604016-N 2 4 60 6 16 ₹ 2,112
30604020-N 2 4 75 6 20 ₹ 2,319
30604025-N 2 4 75 6 25 ₹ 2,319
30604030-N 2 4 75 6 30 ₹ 2,484
30604035-N 2 4 75 6 35 ₹ 2,562
Carbide 2F Rib Processing End Mills  upto 60HRC
Carbide 2F Rib Processing Ball Nose upto 60HRC
www.rigpl.com 11 of 29 sales@rigpl.com
Rohit Cutting Tools India
Helping World Manufacturing Reduce Costs Since 1963
PL-51 w.e.f 15-Dec-2018
{ GST Extra As Applicable }
Carbide End Mills  Ball Nose
(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 307
Ordering Code R
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Reach
Length (L3)
Overall
Length (L4)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
Neck Taper
Angle PL-51
3070200601-N 1 2 23 60 6 1O30' ₹ 2,004
3070200605-N 1 2 23 60 6 5O ₹ 2,004
3070200803-N 1 2 41 80 6 3O ₹ 2,238
3070300753-N 1.5 3 32 75 6 3O ₹ 2,238
3070300901-N 1.5 3 52 90 6 1O30' ₹ 3,198
3070400753-N 2 4 28 75 6 3O ₹ 2,106
3070400901-N 2 4 49 90 6 1O30' ₹ 2,376
3070500803-N 2.5 5 41 80 8 3O ₹ 3,087
3070501001-N 2.5 5 61 100 8 1O30' ₹ 3,624
3070600803-N 3 6 34 80 8 3O ₹ 3,198
3070601001-N 3 6 53 100 8 1O30' ₹ 3,795
3070800803-N 4 8 36 80 10 3O ₹ 3,972
3070801001-N 4 8 55 100 10 1O30' ₹ 5,358
3071000803-N 5 10 40 80 12 3O ₹ 4,959
3071001001-N 5 10 59 100 12 1O30' ₹ 6,786
3071201103-N 6 12 63 110 16 3O ₹ 10,797
3071201301-N 6 12 83 130 16 1O30' ₹ 14,364

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 219
Ordering Code TIP (T) Angle (A*)
Cutting
Length
(CEL)
Overall
Length
(OVL)
Shank Dia
(SHK) PL-51
219030033-U 0.2-0.5 10 / 12.5 / 15 / 20 /
25 / 30 / 45 / 60 12 33 3 ₹ 474
219040033-U 0.2-0.5 12.5 / 15 / 20 / 25 /
30 / 45 / 60 12 33 4 ₹ 567
219050033-U 0.2-0.5 12.5 / 15 / 20 / 25 /
30 / 45 / 60 15 33 5 ₹ 642
219060033-U 0.2-0.5 12.5 / 15 / 20 / 25 /
30 / 45 / 60 15 33 6 ₹ 747
219080060-U 0.4-0.8 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 45 /
60 / 75 25 60 8 ₹ 1,497
219100075-U 0.4-0.8 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 45 /
60 / 75 25 75 10 ₹ 2,589
219120075-U 0.4-0.8 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 45 /

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 107
Ordering Code
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
PL-51
107030050-U 3 16 50 3 ₹ 384
107040050-U 4 22 50 4 ₹ 411
107040060-U 4 30 60 4 ₹ 513
107040075-U 4 35 75 4 ₹ 612
107040100-U 4 50 100 4 ₹ 816
107050050-U 5 22 50 5 ₹ 513
107050060-U 5 30 60 5 ₹ 639
107050075-U 5 35 75 5 ₹ 765
107050100-U 5 50 100 5 ₹ 1,020
107060050-U 6 22 50 6 ₹ 612
107060060-U 6 30 60 6 ₹ 765
107060075-U 6 35 75 6 ₹ 918
107060100-U 6 50 100 6 ₹ 1,224
107080050-U 8 22 50 8 ₹ 963
107080060-U 8 30 60 8 ₹ 1,173
107080075-U 8 35 75 8 ₹ 1,386
107080100-U 8 50 100 8 ₹ 1,812
107100050-U 10 22 50 10 ₹ 1,467
107100060-U 10 30 60 10 ₹ 1,734
107100075-U 10 35 75 10 ₹ 1,998
107100100-U 10 50 100 10 ₹ 2,532

10804008006-U 4 38 80 12 6 ₹ 3,558
Series 109
Ordering Code
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
Taper Angle
(A*) PL-51
10901008002-U 1 43 80 4 2 ₹ 1,674
10901508002-U 1.5 36 80 4 2 ₹ 1,341
10902008002-U 2 29 80 4 2 ₹ 1,341
10902010002-U 2 57 100 6 2 ₹ 2,208
10902510002-U 2.5 50 100 6 2 ₹ 2,208
10901008003-U 1 29 80 4 3 ₹ 1,341
10901506003-U 1.5 24 60 4 3 ₹ 1,209
10902006003-U 2 19 60 4 3 ₹ 1,209
10901010003-U 1 48 100 6 3 ₹ 2,208
10901508003-U 1.5 43 80 6 3 ₹ 2,010
10902008003-U 2 38 80 6 3 ₹ 2,010
10903006003-U 3 29 60 6 3 ₹ 1,674
10904005003-U 4 19 50 6 3 ₹ 1,509
10905008002.4-U 5 36 80 8 2 ₹ 3,012
10906008001.6-U 6 36 80 8 2 ₹ 3,012
10903008002.2-U 3 40 80 6 2 ₹ 2,010
10904010002.3-U 4 50 100 8 2 ₹ 3,348
10903008005.7-U 3 25 80 8 6 ₹ 3,012
10903010001.7-U 3 50 100 6 2 ₹ 2,514
Carbide GP-2F Taper Ball Nose for Wood, Plastics, Non-Ferrous
Carbide GP-2F Taper End Mills for Wood, Plastics, Non-Ferrous
www.rigpl.com 27 of 29 sales@rigpl.com
Rohit Cutting Tools India

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 118
Ordering Code
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
PL-51
11803005006-S.F-U 3 15 50 6 ₹ 543
11803005006-S.F-U 3 20 50 6 ₹ 564
11804005006-S.F-U 4 16 50 6 ₹ 543
11804005006-S.F-U 4 22 50 6 ₹ 564
11805005006-S.F-U 5 22 50 6 ₹ 543
118060050-S.F-U 6 22 50 6 ₹ 510
118060075-S.F-U 6 35 75 6 ₹ 780
11806006008-S.F-U 6 30 60 8 ₹ 924
11803005004-S.F-U 3 15 50 4 ₹ 375
118040050-S.F-U 4 20 50 4 ₹ 375
118050050-S.F-U 5 22 50 5 ₹ 432
118060060-S.F-U 6 25 60 6 ₹ 585
118080060-S.F-U 8 30 60 8 ₹ 840
118080075-S.F-U 8 35 75 8 ₹ 1,029
118080100-S.F-U 8 50 100 8 ₹ 1,365
118100060-S.F-U 10 30 60 10 ₹ 1,308
118100075-S.F-U 10 40 75 10 ₹ 1,503
118100100-S.F-U 10 50 100 10 ₹ 1,914
118120060-S.F-U 12 30 60 12 ₹ 1,632